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	JEREMIE
	JEREMIE ΨΣ
	Εξοικονομώ κατ' οικον
	ΤΕΠΙΧ
	ΕΛΤΕπ ΜΜΕ
	JESSICA
	ΣΥΝΟΛΟ

	09 - ΠΕΠ ΜΑΘΡΑ
	240.738.746

	Κεντρική Μακεδονία
	197.672.656

	Άξονας  4
	22.586.650
	11.242.599
	 
	62.476.813
	67.200.000
	 
	163.506.062

	Άξονας  7
	 
	 
	19.965.423
	 
	 
	14.201.171
	34.166.594

	Δυτική Μακεδονία
	40.707.377

	Άξονας 5
	4.226.395
	0
	 
	3.699.934
	12.720.000
	 
	20.646.329

	Άξονας 8
	 
	 
	6.487.299
	 
	 
	13.573.749
	20.061.048

	Αν Μακεδονία – Θράκη
	2.358.713

	Άξονας 9
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2.358.713
	2.358.713

	ΣΥΝΟΛΟ
	26.813.045
	11.242.599
	26.452.722
	66.176.747
	79.920.000
	30.133.633
	240.738.746
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Απολογισμός υλοποίησης Μέσων Χρηματοδοτικής Τεχνικής

